Task Order #02_ G3A Pull Well Pump
AGR 17-914

TASK ORDER #02
COUNTY OF LOS ALAMOS UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
PRICE AGREEMENT AGR 17-914
Alpha Southwest Inc.
September 10, 2018
PROJECT TITLE: Guaje Well 3A Repair Work

Description: Pull the pump out of G3A and repair/replace pump. Reset and hook up pump.

Estimated Project Term: 90 Days

1. Bid Item 1: Equipment and labor to pull, repair/replace pump, reset pump....$66,254.50

Estimated Construction Cost: $ 66,254.50 (less GRT)

Charge Code Number: WP 1301

Acceptance of Conditions and Ttems of Work

Department of Public Utilities:

Timothy Glasco Date

Alpha Southwest:

Date
Name:

Print

1 of 1








